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FSPE10V-NM4

» Pass all TIAMEIA-568-8.3 performance requirements

= 100% factory inspected end face geometry in compliance with Telcordia GR-326-CORE, Issue
3

» Typical inserion loss per connection: 0.25d8

» LIPC polished (55dB minimum return [0ss)

» Include colar-specific keys with positive and negative keving features to visually and
mechanically distinguish connections to prevent unauthorized mating with unlike keyved or
hon-keyved adapters

» Part of a complete keved LC systermn that includes Opd~Core® Fatch Cords and Pigtails,
QphCamE Pre-FPolished Cam Connectors, Opticor® Fiber Adapter Panels (FAPs) and
Min-CornE Adapter Modules

» Factory terminated and 100% tested for insertion loss and return loss

» Insertion loss and return loss data recarded for every singlemode patch cord

» Lifetime traceahility of test data to a Q.C. humber on each patch cord

» Highest quality flame retardant fiber optic cable with tight-buffered coating on each optical fiber

“Aciditional Jengths and availabiihy, Keved LT patch cords ahd pigtalls are avallable in 1w — 10m lengths In T incremeants,
ahct 15, 206, andd 20m fengths, For other fengths, contact Customer Senvice for actual fead Himes.

Additanal keved colors Incluce the falfowing: G— fiolet H— Aqua, /&~ Roae, K- Slate, [— Browhn, P— White, &— Charcoal, F—
Lavendear, 5— Peach, T— Steel Blue, IY'— Maroon ahet W= dint

*= Part Mumber FIPET 0% -Mhid

= RoH= Compliancy Status Compliant

= pote IMtended for uze in fixed installstions which are outzide the zcope of RoHS.

®= Part Description LZ (keved % —Maroon] 1o pigtail singlemode duplex pigtail, 1.6mm jacketed cable (one
duplex keved LC connector on one end and open on the other end) — 94 25pm.

*= Proguct Type Keved LC Patch Cords

= | endgth (m) 4

* Fiber Compatibiliy 9 25pm

* Fiber Cahle Size 1.6mm

*= Fiher Cahle Type Jacketed

*= Fiber Type Singlemode

= Connector 1 Type L Connector - Keved % - Maroon

= Connector 2 Type Fictail

*= Flammakility Fating Plenum [OFMP)

® ey Tyvpe and Color Keved % - Maroon

= Pricing Description L (keyed Y- Maroon] to pigtail 90 25pm singlemode, duplex patch cord, 1.6mm jacketed
cahle, 4h

= flin. Croler LICh P

= hin. Order Gty 1

= BOM Gy, (# of Pkgs.) a

* Add to Favorite Product List r

Please redizter to utilize the "Bill of Materials', "Submit Quotes' and 'Favorite Product List' features.
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